
As of 8/18/2020 

 

Class Meeting and Teacher Office Hours Schedule 
 

Grade Teacher Mandatory Class Meeting 
Day/Time 

Office Hours 
Day/Time 

TK-K Ms. Dolf 
ddolf@loleta.org 

Monday through Friday 
8:30 – 9:30 am 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
Google Meets: 1:00-2:00 pm 

1st/2nd  Mr. Rasmussen 
krasmussen@loleta.org 

Monday through Friday 
9:30 – 10:30 am 

Monday and Wednesday 
On campus: 10:30am-1:30pm 
Google Meets: 1:30-2:30 pm 

3rd/4th  Ms.  Strehlow 
sstrehlow@loleta.org 

Monday through Friday 
10:30 – 11:30 am 

Monday and Wednesday 
Google Meets: 1:30-2:30pm 

5th/6th  Ms. Nyberg-Austrus 
hnyberg@loleta.org 

Monday through Friday 
11:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Monday and Thursday 
Google Meets: 2:00-3:00 pm 

7th/8th  Ms. Osell 
dosell@loleta.org 

Monday through Friday 
12:30 – 1:30 pm 

Tuesday and Thursday 
Google Meets: 8:30-10:30 am 

TK-8th   Ms. Hubner 
bhubner@loleta.org 

Monday through Friday 
9:30 – 10:30 am 

Monday through Thursday 
Google Meets: 2:00-3:00 pm 

 


